To: 18506176383		ge: 2 of 5	2021-06-17 10:43:15 CST	1954208	)845	From: Ranae McGraw
	2	principlis page and	vish n c /Coporaio tronia Filing Cover S	vert verte fax auc	linumber (sown	11
			(((H210002388723))	)		
	Note: DO NO		H210002388723ABC0 I/RELOAD button on you generate another cover s		his page. Doing s	0
~~	annu	Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number he email address al report mailin	: (850)617-6383 : C T CORPORATION SY : FCA000000023 : (614)290-3338 : (954)203-0845 for this business en gs. Enter only one en	tity to be use mail address p	lease.**	
		Foreig	n Limited Liability C			5
		S	tep Up Skin Laser Ll	LC	-	
RECEIVED	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Certificate of S Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Char		0 0 04 \$125.00	JUN 18 <u>2021</u> M-SOLOMONY	
202		Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Men	u	Help	

06176383 · P	age: 3 of 5	2021-06-17 10:43:15 C	ST 1954	2080845	From: Ranae McGraw
* ,			ې ۱		٠
APPLICATION BY F	OREIGN LIMITED L	IABILITY COMPANY IN FLORID		ON TO TRANSACT BU	JSINESS
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEL COMPANY TO TRANSACT B			ING IS SUBMITTED TO REC	USTER A FOREIGN (IMME)	רדעונא איז איז איז איז איז איז איז איז איז אי
1. STEP UP SKIN LASE (Name of Foreign		must include 'Limited Liabilit	y Company," "L.L.C.," or "L.I.	<u></u>	_
() f name uneventable, errer olterrøre	name adopted for the purpose of t	ransacting business in Florida The	alternate name must include "Lumi	ted Liability Company." " L. L. C." or	
NEW YORK 2.		3		rimber, if applicable)	_
(Jurisdiction under the law of v	which foreign fittined liability com			rimber, it applitable)	
•••	(Date first transacted busine (See sections 605.0904 & (	ess in Florida, if prior to registratio 605 0905, F.S. to determine perality	a) / fiability)		
40 SW 13TH STREE 5		б.	40 SW 13TH STREET		-
(Street Address of Pilasipol Office) #404			(Mailing Address) #404		
MIAMI, FL 33130			MIAMI, FL 33130	In just	- 2021
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered	agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	王子子	71 HUL 198
Name:	ALEX D. SIRULNIK	ς, Ρ.Α.			
Office Address:	2199 PONCE DE LE	ON BLVD., SUITE 301			- <b>4</b> 3
	CORAL GABLES		33134 Plorida		
		(City)	(Zip co	łe;	

From: Ranae McGraw

19542080845

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

- free	
(Registered agent's signature)	

ì

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacit	<u>tv:</u>	<u>Name a</u>	<u>nd Addro</u>	:\$\$:	
■Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:				-
□Member	40 SW 13TH STREET	[]Member	Address:				
□Authorized	#404	□Authorized					_
Person	MIAMI, FL 33130	Person					_
🗍 Other	Other	Other		[]Other		<del></del>	_
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:				-
⊡Member	Address:	Member	Address:				-
□Authorized		□ Autherized					-
Person		Person			<u>17-17</u>	2021	-
Other	Other	Other		⊡Other_		-JU-	
					1953	<b>F</b> 1	1
∐Manager	Name:	<b>⊡</b> :Manager	Name:		<u> (163</u>	-AH	
∩Member	Aridress:	□ Member	Address:			5 <b>1 :6</b>	- -
□Authorized		Authorized			<del>.</del> .	ين 	-
Person		Person					-
Other		□Other		Other_			-

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized purson <u>ARX</u> D. Rulnik Evocid or printed name of signer

Page:5 of 5

## State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that STEP UP SKIN LASER LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 11/12/2015, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as snown by the records of the Department. I further certify the following:

A Certificate of Publication of STEP UP SKIN LASER LLC was filed on 04/13/2016.

A Elennial Statement was filed 06/07/2021.

I further certify, that no other documents have been filed by such Limited Liability Company.



++4

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 08th day of June two thousand and twenty-one.

Brandon Co Hughan

Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

202106090220 · 5X